Order Summary
Order placed January 9, 2023 Order # 111-4402882-3199422

Ship to Payment method
Steve Nolen Visa ending in 4438
62 CABOT DR CView related transactions)

CHESTERBROOK, PA 19087-5617
United States

Internal Solid State Drive (SPOO1TBSS3A55525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

CereoRE: Supplied by: Other

$46.99
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

SP 1TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Ill 2.5" 7mm (0.28")

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$46.99
$0.00
$46.99
$2.82

$49.81
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